VH Laval P

11/11/2017
Breeder Seren Ernst Madsen
Evaluation Holstein

:Btemat'ona' HOLDNKM000000259973

Herdbook number

Born

FIN 98927
SWE 92589
DNK 259973

Evaluation published 03.03.2026

NAYV Bull search

nordic.mloy.fi/NAVBull/BULL/HOLDNKM000000259973/HOL

3/6/2026
Trait # Daughters Iznogoud
Yield 2363 1212 Louxor HeS HOLFRAMO00651013229
Udder health 2361 1324 S -{HOLFRAM00222918421 9
Conformation 1013 547 7 Hyacinte
=Dl HOLFRAF00222166238
8
Breed proportions Powerball
\V/[€es HOLUSAMO00301178939

Tirsvad Powerball 2

BEN Gazelle P Tirsvad Massey Gaga

I HOLDNKF00237140282 JVY[(€1s8 HOLDNKF00237140250
8 4

g"GD MASSEY-ET

HOL
100

Current evaluation

NTM
Yield
Growth
Fertility
Birth

Calving

Udder health
General health
Claw health
Frame

Feet & legs
Udder
Milkability
Temperament
Longevity
Youngstock survival
Saved feed

97 N

99 ]

106 .

104 |

107 [

106 I

93 I

95 I

98 |

111 I
109 [ ]
92 ]

126 I
107 I

109 [ ]

86 I

VAYXA



NAYV

Nardic Cattle Genetic Evaluation




