



Born	11/11/2017
Breeder	Søren Ernst Madsen
Evaluation	Holstein
International ID	HOLDNKM000000259973

Herdbook number	
FIN	98927
SWE	92589
DNK	259973

Evaluation published **03.03.2026**

Trait	# Daughters	# Herds
Yield	2363	1212
Udder health	2361	1324
Conformation	1013	547
Breed proportions		
Breed	HOL	
%	100	

Sire	Louxor HOLFRAM00222918421 7	PGS	Iznogoud HOLFRAM00651013229 9
		PGD	Hyacinte HOLFRAF00222166238 8
Da m	Tirsvad Powerball Gazelle P HOLDNKF00237140282 8	MGS	Powerball HOLUSAM00301178939 2
		MGD	Tirsvad Massey Gaga HOLDNKF00237140250 4
		MGD S	MASSEY-ET

Trait	Current evaluation	70	80	90	100	110	120	130
NTM	3							
Yield	97				■			
Growth	99				■			
Fertility	106				■	■		
Birth	104				■	■		
Calving	107				■	■		
Udder health	106				■	■		
General health	93			■	■			
Claw health	95			■	■			
Frame	98			■	■			
Feet & legs	111				■	■	■	
Udder	109				■	■	■	
Milkability	92			■	■			
Temperament	126				■	■	■	■
Longevity	107				■	■		
Youngstock survival	109				■	■		
Saved feed	86		■	■	■			





faba